BREAKFAST

FROM 7AM - 11:30AM

BREAKFAST BOWL ®

Greek Yogurt . Fresh Berries . House Granola . Honey
FIEILE  FRHER . B BE

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Choice of Eggs . Crispy Bacon . Cumberland Sausage

Sautéed Chestnut Mushrooms . Baked Beans . Sourdough Toast
RHER 8% (BERE) . BRE . ER . EEN . BHEE  BEast

FRESH AVOCADO ON TOAST s v

Choice of Eggs . Roasted Tomatoes . Mushrooms
Marinated Feta . Rocket

HhRST - 8K (BBEE). BEM . B 2R mlEZt

HONG KONGER #
Chicken Congee . Dim Sum Basket . Radish Cake . Condiments
PRE B . B0 . EENE

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached Eggs on English Muffins with a choice of
Gammon Ham/ Smoked Salmon /

Buttered Spinach . Hollandaise Sauce
IEEE . FEtT . AR o BE=XR @ 5 EX

BREAKFAST BURGER
Bacon . Fried Egg . HP Sauce . Milk Bun
BRERE . ER.FE . HP BRI . FhEE

/8

158

170

170

140

98

Y vegan &R Y vegetarian ZE
® contains nuts EHERR Yy lighter choice BE
@y sustainable fish FIHFF4EREE § low carbon footprint {EHR

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



ALL DAY

FROM 11:30AM-7PM

SOUPS 130
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Caramelized Onions . Beef Stock . Gruyére Cheese Crouton
EEFERE 28

LOBSTER BISQUE 160
Chopped Lobster . Cream . Chives

REIRT RS

GREEN

FLAT IRON STEAK KETO SALAD 190
Grilled Steak . Soft Boiled Eggs . Asparagus Spears . Mixed Leaves

Dolcelatte Ranch Dressing

MR BEOE | EE . EEVE . B2 EET

SALAD’ 852" ¥ x 170
Salad Of Fresh Leaves And Grown Vegetables in Hong Kong

ALEMFIE

SUPERFOOD SALAD » 170
Red Kidney Beans . Blueberries . Pomegranate . Curly Kale

Alfalfa Shoots Rocket . Tamarillo And Beetroot Dressing

f@evE . ARET  BS . Al PRHE . E5% . 2HMX . BmilENET
CLASSIC CAESAR

Romaine . Pancetta . Croutons . Anchovy Dressing g4 130
With Grilled Chicken Breast 1%k / Flat Iron Steak #RE24FH\ 170/190

MOROCCAN SPICED CAULIFLOWER SALAD ¥ s ® 170
Bulgur Wheat . Toasted Almonds . Raz el Hanout . Dried Apricots
EEREHEMRIEIVE N /(TR . Bk

TUNA NICOISE s+ @ 170

Seared Tuna . New Potatoes . Black Olives . Confit Tomatoes

French Beans . Soft Boiled Eggs . Sherry Vinegar Dressing
BEVE . EEER B BB ChITERN . IET . AE | ERURET

Y vegan A& Y vegetarion BR
® confains nuts EHERR ‘g lighter choice &
@y sustainable fish BIHFEREE § low carbon footprint {EHk

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



ALL DAY

FROM 11:30AM-7PM

TOASTIES - ON BRIOCHE

TUNA & CHEDDAR CHEESE MELT = 58
Spring Onions . Kewpie Mayo

BER HITZt . 58 . BFEREE

BEEF PASTRAMI 68

Sauerkraut . Appenzeller Cheese . Sweet Mustard
EAHUEFA . B . R L . BT RE  AREEE L

PORTOBELLO & BLACK TRUFFLE ¥ 68

Brie . Portobello Mushroom . Spinach
EAMEE . R EE . BB ARREE L

PASTA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 185

Mo;iorel[g . Parmesan . Tomato Sauce
BEXmFEZLTTRE . EENE

FETTUCINE BOLOGNESE 195

Beef Rogu . Grated Parmesan . Basil
RNES®EME . 2+ . B

ASIAN

HAINAN CHICKEN RICE # 195
Hainan Chicken . Choi Sum . Garlic Chili Sauce . Ginger Sauce

BEHER . KT . HHER . BnHRE  EEE

KADAI BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA ® 200

Tomato . Onion . Masala Sauce . Steamed Rice/ Naan Bread
ENTUIEZ . AR / 8

Y vegan A& Y vegetarion BR
® confains nuts EHERR ‘g lighter choice &
@y sustainable fish PIHFEREE § low carbon footprint {EEHk

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



ALL DAY

FROM 11:30AM-7PM

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All served with a choice of Fries or Side Salad

BLACK ANGUS BEEF

Home-made Patty . Crispy Bacon . American Cheese . Pickles

Fresh Tomato . Lettuce
ZIREAIZ 2R . ERN . BEN . &N . &% . EnEaE

THE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER # v
Vegan Cheese . Beetroot . Pickles . Tomato . Lettuce
MEATTERE 43R . BEMN . & . £3% . FrREmA

EAST CLUB SANDWICH

RS =Sa . NER AR HHRE O ER AR CEN .8
Smoked Turkey Breast . ommon%k:m ~Avocado . Bacon
Egg . Leftuce .Tomato

FOCACCIA MILANO =

Rosemary . Mortadella . Buffalo Mozzarella . Rocket
Red Pepper & Pistachio Pesto
BEERE . KEE . BERNAG . AFIX . KFZL . AN AORERE

PATISSERIE

SLICED CAKE OF THE DAY

230

195

185

175

68

Y vegan A& Y vegetarion BR
® confains nuts EHERR ‘g lighter choice B&
@ sustainable fish PIHFEREE § low carbon footprint {EHk

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



COFFEE

FRESHLY-GROUND COFFEE
SELECTION OF ALLPRESS

or

SINGLE ORIGIN OF THE DAY

WHITE
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha
Dirty
Piccolo

Macchiato (Single / Double)

Selection of Milks :
Whole . Skimmed . Soya . Almond . Oat

BLACK
Espresso (Single/Double)

Americano
Long Black
Espresso Tonic
Cold Brew

+5

60
60
60
60
60
50
40/45

40/45
60
60

/70
80

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI." still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



SIGNATURE

CAFFEINATED

EARL GREY TEA LATTE 65
Café Latte Flavored with Earl Grey

COFFEE LEMONADE /70
Espresso . Lemon Juice . Syrup

ESPRESSO ORANGE TONIC /5

Espresso . Orange Juice . Indian Tonic Water

TEAISM

DOMAIN ESPRESSO MATCHA LATTE /0
Café Latte Flavored with Matcha

WATERMELON MATCHA /5

Watermelon Juice . Matcha

HOJICHA GRAPE SODA /5
Grape Juice . Hojicha Soda

DECAFFEINATED

MATCHA LATTE 65
HOJICHA LATTE 65
MILK CHOCOLATE 65
@ APPELLES

HERBAL CITRUS SMOOTHIE s 60

Fresh Orange . Lemon . Rosemary Infused Honey
Cream . Almond Milk

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI." still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



TEA

LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION
Chelsea Breakfast

Earl Grey
Jasmine
Peppermint

Golden Chamomile

CHINESE

White Peony H4t5%
Oolong pEE s

JAPANESE

Sencha

Hojicha

65

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI." still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



HEALTHY BOTTLE DRINKS

DARK HEART

Apple . Beetroot . Purple Carrot . Ginger . Lemon

GLOW BRIGHT

Apple . Carrot . Ginger . Lemon . Turmeric

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Mango . Banana . Pear . Lime

GREEN SMOOTHIE

Kiwifruits . Pears . Limes . Mangoes

CLEANSE
Kiwifruit . Mango . Chlorella . Barley Grass . Wheat Grass . Prebiotics

CHIA - BRAIN BOOST

Blackcurrant Superfood

CHIA - Natural Energy
Orange & Passionfruit Superfood

CHIA - GUT HEALTH
Blueberry Superfood

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI." still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



WINE

RED GLASS/BOTTLE

RED BLEND . RENOSU ROSSO . DETTORI . 130 / 630
SARDEGNA . ITALY . NV

TEMPRANILLO. CRIANZA . BERONIA . RIOJA . 120/ 580
SPAIN

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC . FAMILY SELECTION . 120 / 580
LUIS FELIPE EDWARD GRAN RESERVA .
LEYDA VALLY . CHILE

PETIT CHABLIS . COURTAULT & MICHELET . 140 / 680
BURGUNDY . FRANCE

BUBBLES

PROSECCO . EXTRA DRY . FANTINEL . 100 / 450
VENETO . ITALY

CHAMPAGNE. CHARLES HEIDSIECK . 170 / 800
BRUT RESERVE. FRANCE. NV

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI." still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



CRAFT BEER

CARBON BREWS BEER

EARTH PEOPLE LARGER
Clean . Crispy

BRIGHT SIDE PALE ALE

Tropical . Citrusy . Honeydew . Lychee Flavours

FEELS GOOD MAN WEST BEER

Grapefruit . Lemon & Orange Zest Flavours . Refreshing

LIKE THE WIND IPA
Mango . Orange & Peach Flavours

CRAZY RICH LUPULINS IPA
Tropical Fruit . Mango & Papaya Flavours

COOL BEANS STOUT

Light Fruitiness & Subtle Nuttiness Flavours

/70

70

70

/70

/70

70

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI." still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



